,	PLEASE REAL	O ALL INST	RUCTIONS	BEFORE C	OMPLET	ING THIS FORM.		
c	ED LIABILITY COMPANY ISTATEMENT	S	DEPARTMEN Secretary of S		FILED			
	JMENT # L030000 Liability Company's Name	۵		SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA				
DISC	COUNT CASKET O	UTLET LL	C		81) 03/	201610042 24/0901037007	48 **560.00	
	al Office Address - No P.O. Box #	3. Mailing Of				CR2E041 (10/08)		
6214 S.W. 8TH ST 6214 S Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt			8TH ST	· ·	4. State/Country of Formation FLORIDA			
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			5. Date Organized or Qualified To Do Business in Florida()7/25/2003		
City & State MIAMI	, FLORIDA	City & State MIAMI, FLORIDA			6. FEI Number Applied For			
Zip Country 33144 USA		Zip 33144	Count		7. Store of a target province 21 \$5.00 Addition		Not Applicable	
33144	8. Name and Address			• ••••		for a	a Certificate of Status	
Name HILBERT E. MOHABIR					✓ A \$100 reinstatement fee is imposed, except			
Street Add	ress (P.O. Box Number Is Not Acceptal			in circumstances which the entity did not receive the prior notices. By checking this box, you are certifying the prior notices were not received and requesting the \$100				
6214 S. Suite, Apt.	.W. 8TH ST #, Etc.	······						
City	· - ·	State	Zip Code	reinstatement be waived.				
MIAMI			• -	33144				
Circuture e	appointed the registered agent of the a Agen y See below			am familiar with and a	accept the obliga	tions of Chapter 608, F.S.		
Vo. Name	es and Street Addresses of Managing N	lembers/Managers						
Titles	Name of Street Address of Ea Managing Members/Managers Managing Member/Mar							
MGRM	HILBERT E. MOHABIR	6214 S.W. 8TH ST			MIAMI, FLORIDA 33144			
							TR	
				-		****	JB Û	
						TEMENT 200		
filing the all fees as the rest	y that I am managing member/manage his reinstatement application the reason s owed by the limited liability company h hade under oath.	for dissolution has b	een eliminated, the	Imited liability compared on this application is application.	any name satisfic is true and accum	es the requirements of section 608 ate, and my signature shall have t	3.406, F.S., and that the same legal effect	
Signature o Managing M	Member/Menager/Mbr/T	TYha		Date_09/1	5/2009	Daytime Phone #	/378	
Typed or pr	inted name of signing Managing Memb	er/ManagerHILI	BERT E. MO	HABIR				